wvy
S
=
g
W
<
wvy
&
=
=l
L
~
o
w
=
e
]
=
L
(aa]
o
w
[=
=
(I

TEICHBELUFTER / POND AERATORS

O 0 N O U1 A W N B

N N N N N B B B PP
A W N B O O N N B O

130

Produkt / Product

57479 AquaAir 250

Produkt / Product

AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250
AquaAir 250

Artikelnr. /

Item no.

29786
30089
30088
30086
30094
30090
28653
30 x 52733
16941
30117
30119
30128
8 x 27589
35895
35909
35892
35894
29979
29900

10
w— 11

=

Ersatzteil

Schwimmkorper 18 |
Griffschraube M6 x 20
Griffschraube M8 x 20
Durchfiihrung 3/4“ inkl. Mutter
Doppelmuffe IG 3/4“

Tiille 3/4“
Schlauchschellen-Stufen-Kit 1“
Gewebeschlauch schwarz 1 30 m
Edelstahl-Karabinerhaken 60 x 6
Edelstahl-Schraubklemme 3 mm
Drahtseil VA3 mm x 20 m
Befestigungsdorn 450
Senkschraube V2A DIN 7982 4,8 x 19
Saugmundhalter AquaAir 250

BG AquaMax Expert 30000
Trommel Lochblech bearb.
Motorhalter

Abschlussdeckel

Gummiring ID66

Oade’

LIVING WATER

Spare part

Float 18 |

Handle srew M6 x 20

Handle srew M8 x 20

Bushing 3/4“ incl. nut

Double bush IG 3/4“

Hose adapter 3/4“

Hose clamp Set 1

Fabric hose black 1, 30 m

Stainless steel carabiner 60 x 6
Stainless steel screw clamp 3 mm

Wire robe stainless steel 3 mm x 20 m
Fastener 450

Counter sunk screw V2A DIN 7982 4.8 x 19
Pump housing holder AquaAir 250
ASM AquaMax Expert 30000 30 m cord
Drum perforated sheet

Motor holder

Outer lid

Rubber ring ID66

Ersatzteilkatalog 2012 / Spare part catalogue 2012



